7-17-2013 3:59 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 1
FUND 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2013 THRU Jun-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50200 POSTAGE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 903.60
5060-50205 PRINTING
BEGINNING BALANCE 2,725.77

5060-50210 OFFICE SUPPLIES
BEGINNING BALANCE 4,294.99
6/10/13 6/10 A19832 CHK: 014238 02825 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201306100352 545.25 4,840.24
6/30/13 7/15 A20029 CHK: 014370 02867 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201307150428 740.75 5,580.99
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,286.00 CR: .00 1,286.00
5060-50212 NC OFFICE FURNITURE/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 1,817.61
5060-50220 TRAVEL/MEETINGS/SCHOOLS
BEGINNING BALANCE 10,723.99
6/10/13 6/10 A19832 CHK: 014238 02825 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201306100352 25.21 10,749.20
6/10/13 6/10 A19839 CHK: 014245 02825 DR. MARK E. BOLTE 610 201306100355 250.00 10,999.20
6/10/13 6/10 A19845 CHK: 014251 02825 LEXINGTON MEDICAL CENTER 211 84764 134.00 11,133.20
6/30/13 7/15 A20029 CHK: 014370 02867 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201307150428 767.85 11,901.05
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,177.06 CR: 0.00 1,177.06
5060-50222 EXPLORER POST
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00

5060-50300 MATERIALS/SUPPLIES
BEGINNTING BALANCE
6/03/13 6/03 A19815 CHK: 014229 02818 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 9678
6/10/13 6/10 A19832 CHK: 014238 02825 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201306100352
6/10/13 6/10 A19837 CHK: 014243 02825 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 083542
6/27/13 6/27 A19924 CHK: 014309 02840 TOWN OF IRMO GENERAL ACC 186 201306270371
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 362.67  CR:

44.64
186.53
95.25
36.25
362.67

6,578.90

6,623.54
6,810.07
6,905.32
6,941.57
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DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
5060-50305 FUEL
BEGINNTING BALANCE 82,524.85
6/24/13 6/24 A19907 CHK: 014294 02834 MANSFIELD OIL COMPANY 676 SQLCD00055231 7,867.98 90,392.83
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 7,867.98 CR: 0.00 7,867.98
5060-50310 UNIFORMS
BEGINNING BALANCE 15,344.22
5060-50315 UNIFORM CLEANING
BEGINNING BALANCE 3,125.64
6/10/13 6/10 A19851 CHK: 014257 02825 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201306070320 237.60 3,363.24
6/30/13 7/15 A20027 CHK: 014372 02867 PENTERPRISES, INC. 131 201307150426 209.52 3,572.76
======= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 447.12 CR: 0.00 447.12
5060-50320 VESTS - GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50321 OTHER EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50330 NC-BYRNES EQUIPMENT GRANT
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50410 MISCELLANEOUS CONTRACTUAL
BEGINNING BALANCE 17,292.84
6/10/13 6/10 A19848 CHK: 014254 02825 MOTOROLA 118 101127492013 559.50 17,852.34
6/10/13 6/10 A19852 CHK: 014258 02825 POLLOCK COMPANY 701 360501 135.24 17,987.58
6/10/13 6/10 A19858 CHK: 014264 02825 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9705380296 722.19 18,709.77
6/24/13 6/24 A19914 CHK: 014301 02834 VALLEY SPRING WATER CO. 191 115445 50.13 18,759.90
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,467.06 CR: 0.00 1,467.06
5060-50415 SOFTWARE SUPPORT

BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
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5060-50500 DUES/SUBSCRIPT/MEMBERSHP
BEGINNTING BALANCE 2,763.41
6/10/13 6/10 A19856 CHK: 014262 02825 MARK HAMMOND 166 201306070319 25.00 2,788.41
6/24/13 6/24 A19909 CHK: 014296 02834 THE ROTARY CLUB OF 183 415517 159.50 2,947.91
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 184.50  CR: 0.00 184.50
5060-50600 ELECTRIC / WATER
BEGINNING BALANCE 20,170.85
6/10/13 6/10 A19834 CHK: 014240 02825 CITY OF COLUMBIA 039 201306070347 330.47 20,501.32
6/10/13 6/10 A19854 CHK: 014260 02825 SCE&G 163 201306070328 1,154.34 21,655.66
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,484.81 CR: 0.00 1,484.81
5060-50605 TELEPHONE
BEGINNTING BALANCE 9,301.17
6/18/13 6/18 A19889 CHK: 014282 02830 VERIZON WIRELESS 704 9705657020 403.69 9,704.86
6/24/13 6/24 A19902 CHK: 014289 02834 AT&T 648 201306210366 485.92 10,190.78
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 889.61  CR: 0.00 889.61
5060-50700 MAINTENANCE / REPAIR
BEGINNTING BALANCE 6,509.19
6/10/13 6/10 A19836 CHK: 014242 02825 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 31317 105.00 6,614.19
6/10/13 6/10 A19836 CHK: 014242 02825 COMMUNICATION MANAGEMENT 217 31407 105.00 6,719.19
6/10/13 6/10 A19847 CHK: 014253 02825 MASTERCLEAN JANITORIAL 474 9705 1,075.00 7,794.19
6/10/13 6/10 A19857 CHK: 014263 02825 SMARR HEATING AND AIR 1 201306100354 225.00 8,019.19

==== JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,510.00 CR: 0.00 1,510.00
5060-50701 MAINTENANCE/REPAIR PD BLDG
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50705 VEHICLE OPERATIONS
BEGINNTING BALANCE 24,037.42
6/03/13 6/03 A19814 CHK: 014228 02818 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118689 21.68 24,059.10
6/03/13 6/03 A19814 CHK: 014228 02818 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118800 80.48 24,139.58

6/03/13 6/03 A19814 CHK: 014228 02818 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118818 27.22 24,166.80
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6/03/13 6/03 A19814 CHK: 014228 02818 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118821 27.22 24,194.02
6/10/13 6/10 A19831 CHK: 014237 02825 ACE GLASS 473 3-408423B 185.40 24,379.42
6/10/13 6/10 A19837 CHK: 014243 02825 COMMUNICATIONS SPECIALIS 044 083849 240.00 24,619.42
6/10/13 6/10 A19841 CHK: 014247 02825 FRANK'S CARWASH 061 201306100353 96.00 24,715.42
6/10/13 6/10 A19842 CHK: 014248 02825 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118909 27.22 24,742.64
6/10/13 6/10 A19842 CHK: 014248 02825 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118951 25.86 24,768.50
6/10/13 6/10 A19842 CHK: 014248 02825 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118984 26.16 24,794.66
6/10/13 6/10 A19842 CHK: 014248 02825 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 118994 263.20 25,057.86
6/10/13 6/10 A19842 CHK: 014248 02825 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119036 167.77 25,225.63
6/10/13 6/10 A19842 CHK: 014248 02825 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119078 26.13 25,251.76
6/10/13 6/10 A19842 CHK: 014248 02825 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119085 19.96 25,271.72
6/10/13 7/08 A19976 VOID: 014237 02854 REVERSE VOIDED CHECK 473 3-408423B 185.40CR 25,086.32
6/18/13 6/18 A19882 CHK: 014275 02830 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119088 79.93 25,166.25
6/18/13 6/18 A19882 CHK: 014275 02830 GOODYEAR AUTO SERVICE CN 070 119120 61.49 25,227.74
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 1,375.72  CR: 185.40CR 1,190.32
5060-50805 OFFICE MACHINES/EQUIP
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50810 AUTOMOBILES
BEGINNING BALANCE 48,487.00
6/10/13 6/10 A19832 CHK: 014238 02825 BB&T FINANCIAL, FSB 715 201306100352 17.00 48,504.00
=============JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 17.00  CR: 0.00 17.00
5060-50815 OTHER EQUIPMENT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50816 BYRNES EQUIP GRANT
BEGINNING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50900 INSURANCE TORT
BEGINNING BALANCE 26,107.73
6/24/13 6/24 A19910 CHK: 014297 02834 SCMIRF 164 859152 26,107.73 52,215.46
============= JUNE ACTIVITY DB: 26,107.73  CR: 0.00 26,107.73

5060-50901 MISCELLANEOUS



7-17-2013 3:59 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 5

FUND : 10 -GENERAL FUND PERIOD TO USE: Jun-2013 THRU Jun-2013
DEPT : 60 PUBLIC SAFETY ACCOUNTS: 5060-50200 THRU 5060-50999
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
5060-50910 CONTINGENCY
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00
XK KKKk kKX k_k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kok ok ko kKKK _X_X_KX_k_*_%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 282,709.18 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 44,177.26 185.40CR

ENDING BALANCES: 326,886.44 185.40CR



